
 2025 Winter A League

Day Date Time Rink Home Away
Wednesday 15-Jan 9pm OLY Labadie Cadillac Little Caesar's

10:15pm OLY Prost! Peter Pond
Sunday 19-Jan 6pm PRO Prost! Labadie Cadillac

7:15pm PRO UP Score Peter Pond
Wednesday 22-Jan 8:30pm PRO Little Caesar's UP Score

9:45pm PRO Peter Pond Labadie Cadillac
Sunday 26-Jan 7pm OLY Little Caesar's Peter Pond

8:15pm OLY Prost! UP Score
Wednesday 29-Jan 9:30pm OLY Prost! Little Caesar's

10:45pm OLY Labadie Cadillac UP Score
Sunday 2-Feb 6:30pm PRO Labadie Cadillac Little Caesar's

7:45pm PRO Peter Pond UP Score
Monday 3-Feb 9:15pm PRO Peter Pond Heck's Bar
Wednesday 5-Feb 8:30pm PRO UP Score Little Caesar's

9:45pm PRO Labadie Cadillac Peter Pond
Monday 10-Feb 9:15pm PRO Little Caesar's Michell Motorcoach
Wednesday 12-Feb 9pm OLY Labadie Cadillac UP Score

10:15pm OLY Little Caesar's Peter Pond
Sunday 16-Feb 5:30pm PRO Little Caesar's Labadie Cadillac

6:45pm PRO UP Score Peter Pond
Monday 17-Feb 9:15pm PRO Labadie Cadillac Hoffman's Equipment
Wednesday 19-Feb 9:30pm OLY UP Score Little Caesar's

10pm PRO Labadie Cadillac Peter Pond
Sunday 23-Feb 6pm PRO UP Score Labadie Cadillac

7:15pm PRO Peter Pond Little Caesar's
Monday 24-Feb 9:15pm OLY UP Score Prost!
Sunday 2-Mar 5:30pm PRO Labadie Cadillac Little Caesar's

6:45pm PRO Peter Pond UP Score
Monday 3-Mar 9:15pm PRO Labadie Cadillac McDumb Dix
Wednesday 5-Mar 8:30pm PRO UP Score Little Caesar's

9:45pm PRO Labadie Cadillac Peter Pond
Sunday 9-Mar 5:30pm PRO Labadie Cadillac UP Score

6:45pm PRO Little Caesar's Peter Pond



 2025 Winter B League

Day Date Time Rink Home Away
Monday 13-Jan 9pm OLY Mitchell Motorcoach Heck's Bar

9:15pm PRO Weed the People McDumb Dix
10:30pm PRO Hoffman's Equipment G's Pizza

Wednesday 15-Jan 9:30pm OLY Mitchell Motorcoach Hoffman's Equipment
10:45pm OLY Heck's Bar Weed the People

Monday 20-Jan 8:30pm OLY Hoffman's Equipment Weed the People
9:15pm PRO Heck's Bar McDumb Dix
9:45pm OLY Mitchell Motorcoach G's Pizza

Wednesday 22-Jan 9:30pm OLY Heck's Bar Hoffman's Equipment
10:45pm OLY G's Pizza McDumb Dix

Monday 27-Jan 8:30pm OLY G's Pizza Hoffman's Equipment
9:15pm PRO Heck's Bar Mitchell Motorcoach
9:45pm OLY McDumb Dix Weed the People

Wednesday 29-Jan 8:30pm PRO McDumb Dix Mitchell Motorcoach
9:45pm PRO G's Pizza Weed the People

Monday 3-Feb 8:30pm OLY Hoffman's Equipment Prost!
9:15pm PRO Peter Pond Heck's Bar
9:45pm OLY McDumb Dix Mitchell Motorcoach

Wednesday 5-Feb 9:30pm OLY McDumb Dix Prost!
Monday 10-Feb 8:30pm OLY Heck's Bar Prost!

9:15pm PRO Little Caesar's Mitchell Motorcoach
9:45pm OLY Hoffman's Equipment McDumb Dix

Wednesday 12-Feb 8:30pm PRO Hoffman's Equipment Heck's Bar
9:45pm PRO Mitchell Motorcoach Prost!

Monday 17-Feb 8:30pm OLY Mitchell Motorcoach Heck's Bar
9:15pm PRO Labadie Cadillac Hoffman's Equipment
9:45pm OLY Prost! McDumb Dix

Wednesday 19-Feb 7:30pm PRO Prost! Hoffman's Equipment
8:45pm PRO Mitchell Motorcoach McDumb Dix

Monday 24-Feb 8pm PRO Hoffman's Equipment Mitchell Motorcoach
9:15pm PRO McDumb Dix Heck's Bar
9:15pm OLY UP Score Prost!

Wednesday 26-Feb 8:30pm PRO Heck's Bar Mitchell Motorcoach
9:45pm PRO McDumb Dix Hoffman's Equipment

Sunday 2-Mar 5pm OLY Hoffman's Equipment Prost!
6:15pm OLY Heck's Bar Mitchell Motorcoach

Monday 3-Mar 8:30pm OLY Hoffman's Equipment Heck's Bar
9:15pm PRO Labadie Cadillac McDumb Dix
9:45pm OLY Mitchell Motorcoach Prost!

Monday 10-Mar 7:30pm PRO Mitchell Motorcoach Heck's Bar
8:45pm PRO Prost! McDumb Dix

Wednesday 12-Mar 9pm OLY Hoffman's Equipment Mitchell Motorcoach
10:15pm OLY McDumb Dix Heck's Bar



 2025 Winter C League

Day Date Time Rink Home Away
Tuesday 14-Jan 9pm OLY Rink Rats DaBeers

10:15pm OLY MI Hockey Brand Lorenz
Thursday 16-Jan 9pm OLY Rink Rats MI Hockey Brand

10:15pm OLY Dirty Mike & the Boys DaBeers
Tuesday 21-Jan 9pm PRO Lorenz Dirty Mike & the Boys

10:15pm PRO MI Hockey Brand DaBeers
Thursday 23-Jan 9pm OLY DaBeers MI Hockey Brand

10:15pm OLY Rink Rats Dirty Mike & the Boys
Sunday 26-Jan 6:30pm PRO Rink Rats Lorenz

7:45pm PRO MI Hockey Brand Dirty Mike & the Boys
Tuesday 28-Jan 9pm OLY Rink Rats Labadie C

10:15pm OLY DaBeers Lorenz
9pm PRO MI Hockey Brand Dirty Mike & the Boys

Thursday 30-Jan 9pm OLY Weed the People Rink Rats
moved to 2/13 10:15pm OLY Dirty Mike & the Boys Lorenz

9:45pm PRO DaBeers Labadie C
Tuesday 4-Feb 9pm OLY Dirty Mike & the Boys Labadie C

10:15pm OLY MI Hockey Brand Weed the People
9pm PRO Da Beers Rink Rats

Thursday 6-Feb 9pm OLY MI Hockey Brand Rink Rats
10:15pm OLY Dirty Mike & the Boys Da Beers
9:45pm PRO Lorenz Weed the People

Tuesday 11-Feb 9pm OLY Dirty Mike & the Boys Rink Rats
10:15pm OLY Labadie C Weed the People
9pm PRO Lorenz MI Hockey Brand

Thursday 13-Feb 9pm OLY Dirty Mike & the Boys Lorenz
Sunday 16-Feb 6:30pm OLY Weed the People Da Beers

7:45pm OLY Lorenz Rink Rats
8pm PRO Labadie C MI Hockey Brand

Tuesday 18-Feb 9pm OLY Da Beers MI Hockey Brand
10:15pm OLY Labadie C Lorenz
9pm PRO Weed the People Dirty Mike & the Boys

Thursday 20-Feb 9pm OLY Da Beers Lorenz
10:15pm OLY Rink Rats Labadie C
9:45pm PRO MI Hockey Brand Dirty Mike & the Boys

Tuesday 25-Feb 8:30pm OLY Da Beers Labadie C
9:45pm OLY Weed the People Rink Rats
9pm PRO Dirty Mike & the Boys Lorenz

Thursday 27-Feb 9pm OLY MI Hockey Brand Weed the People
10:15pm OLY Rink Rats Da Beers
9:45pm PRO Dirty Mike & the Boys Labadie C

Sunday 2-Mar 7:30pm OLY Lorenz Weed the People
8:45pm OLY Dirty Mike & the Boys Da Beers
8pm PRO MI Hockey Brand Rink Rats

Tuesday 4-Mar 9pm PRO Lorenz Labadie C
Thursday 6-Mar 8:30pm OLY Dirty Mike & the Boys Lorenz


